3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPTRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. *tb RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-1 A 66 P | LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART C | ECR-16-005015 earRzoe | MR | CT
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 211964711 21197991 20634401
21518431 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2151843-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2151843-4 : : : ol I D U N OO B c119798-1 |DETENT PIN 1241
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 5-18022-5 | 2119653~ 1 : : ~ ] : N L . ;wfgigif ;ZDINiMPCgﬁiiggsé?gE e ,gijg
2151843-2 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2151843-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) — 1 1 1 1 1190628 TCAM SNAIL  INSULATION ADJUSTHENT 1574
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ i 8-c1-1843-4 ; ; ; E N R R A 2079764-1 |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
MECHANICAL FEED | 21199491 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 21196531 - - - -
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 211964711 21197991 20634401 "o o2 [ 721> 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 VK
7 7 SERVO - - - - - - - -l -2 2] -] - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
c1o1843-6 ¢ NON-CRIMP HETGHT ADJUST ZELLATC%+%3LATE ] ] ] ] ] ] ] I R R R R 2119580 1 MECHANTCAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1230
21518437 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - i A A A A 2063440-1  |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
7-2151843-7 3 CRIMP TOOLING KIT : : : : : : : : i I R U 356885-4  |STOP, SHEAR c3 |
-] | - - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
-] | - |- 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
- - -2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1772
APPLICATOR DATA N - | ] 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
CRIMP STZE TYPE ~ | REF |REF |REF|REF |RET 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
WIRE [1.57 mm [.062] F S e - 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
INSUL [2.03 mm [.080] 0 S e - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS T3 B - 21197991 HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 36
408-10389 -~ - | - |REF|REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 |[MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
- | | - - 16337431 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
- | | | | 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 1119
- | - |REF|REF| - | - 21199441 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 11T
TERMINAL DATA: HIROSE TERMINAL HIROSE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | | | | | 155388 ] SPACER. CRIMPER T8>
TERMINAL NAME: SOCKET - | | | | 8-240641-8 |SPACER 18]
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - | 1 1 1 1 21199561 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 17
2.00-2.50 mm [.079-.098 IN] [.20-1.90 mm [.047-.075 INJ - | - - W W 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
TERMINAL NONE - - - e 2 2 2 2 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .1338 1 66
appL1cATIONES T [ - 0 1 [ 1| 2119793-1 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT IE
SPECIFICATION - - - s\l - | 3| - | 3| 3] 3 9927635 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 62
- | | | | 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
TERMINALS APPLIED ’ ’
- - - 1 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
TE TERMINAL HIROSE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL HIROSE TERMINAL - - - -] | 1338685~ PAWL, FEED 156
286890~ | DF1B-2022SCF A 2868902 DFIB-2022SCF R R VR 2168400- SHCS. LOW HEAD, RoHS. M4 X 12 154
- 2202 ]2 2168083-8  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 ¥ 16 153
- - -2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
- B 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED |48
WIRE L _—|CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT oo ) 211965371 JFEED CAM, POST FEED 14/
ST/7E WEJ mm [ INCH ] | REFERENCE SETTING - | | | 1 1 2119656-9 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF |46
24 AWG O 77+/-0 03 [ 030+/- 0071] 9 2 - 1 - W W W 2119645- DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT » 40
- - | | 21199571 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 139
- | | | | 21196441 RAM WASHER, PRECISION 138
*WARNIT NG 6\ | - w | | | | 2119085-1 FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 137
L[] ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO N ; 2 ; ; ; gg;gggi; ESEVB;\SSUS;MEQT(W Ty | 22
Zl LARGES T WIRE SLZE SETTING. Ust OF SETTINGS - | | | | 21613281 %XHMDf&%H)MSmeLMG 137
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS ’ ’
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING N T R BT B 13209082 |SPACER. STRIP GUIDE T30
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WiLL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. N I A T R 2119959-1  |ASSEMBLY. STRIP GUIDE 170
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION vt ) 1-459868-0 JOPACER, CRIMPER |28
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. - | | | | 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE 124
zf: APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT ] | | | | c168065-¢  |SCR, SAT HD LAP, RoHy, M4 X 6.0 , A
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: 33333 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151843-4 - | | | | 21195331 STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 119
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151843-4 .
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151843-5 A S L T R 1°690018-9 |HOLD DOWN, TERMINAL 18
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151843-6 - 1 1 1 1 6904631 FLOATING SHEAR, REAR |7
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S S S N N 1-2168083-1 |SCR, SAT HD CAP, RoHs, M3 X 6 16
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. iﬁi - W W W W 1-690464-4 |SHEAR PLATE, REAR (e
Zﬁl - | | | | 21198621 SHEAR HOLDER, REAR |4
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 - -
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 242. /K“/f\ cleje e ? 2119806 INSERT, SHEAR I3
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. -2l 22|22 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION |2
- | | | | 1 -356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR |
/1\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. NN e I c119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, ©RONT 10
NN | | | | 18030951 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
‘A;;MAGNET, [TEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY N | | | | | 1803336-5  |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. B T R A 1-240641-9 |SPACER 7
Zﬁk CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - | W W W W 06904681 DEPRESSOR SHEAR, REAR 6
@EEE%%Q%?%%E SH%%éEgPé[lgi%oEA%OwE é?éESWENT MAY BE ﬁ - - 1 - - - 2119957-7 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260 - | | | | | 2119757-4 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
| N LT - | | 8-21084-0 |O-RING, .676 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. 12572 - 1 1 1 1 2-238011-5 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
“XASPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - - - - 1 - 21196401 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 17250 1 1 1 w w w | 1803329-1 CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. S e N B - 2079988 | BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249 - | | | | 455888 -7 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
z/\x 'O CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE. - - - - 2119641-1 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248 N | 1 1 1 1 1-1803325-1 |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE ) T SN e R ITEM i N [TEM
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL [ R I I PART NO DESCRIPTION NO PIp=T =6 -0 -2 - PART NO DESCRIPTION NO
INFORMATION IT715 SUBJECT 10 CHANGE AND TKE CONTROLL ING ENG IEERING ORGANIZAT IO DW}/’{‘. STAKEM ;zggz;zl; @( )TE TE C‘OHHGCMVHY
Z/&L WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) —— O BALLEY — Horrisburg, PA TT1057 3608
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 4.9? OTRERVISE SPECIFIED: [P0 AvE
A T L A N T I C v E R S I O N mm 2 " _LLLBIN OceAapnp SCdOe% OFreed
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg i v TPPLICATION SPEC i
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) T S : S DO R
MATERTAL FINISH ] WEIGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151843 ~
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET | OFA REVC

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 o S 4 3 fa
Loc DIST REVISIONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

A 6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

C;r___}

CAM FPOSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

‘ EATIoN Dwg_ STAKEM 28DEC20Te > TE Connectivity
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHGK BAILEY 28DEC2012 S H(””Sburg' T e
’ OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 28DEC2012 [NaME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION . —
i o 7 Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE @ o S TROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4 @Eiiti iﬁ -
' ' ' 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES i :
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL AR FEED WATERIRC A e Al 00779 [C=2151843
POST FEED PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET | OFA REVC
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT\ON,ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U16E A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
SACTETC VERSION . APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART T
TERMINATOR I REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 21199501 1338685~ 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 21197991 2063440- 1
2-2151843-1 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 : 8-2151843-5 | 1901094-3 : 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2151843-4 : : : Syt 102227973 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 | 5-18022-5 | 2119653-2 : : i l 1 1 1 ;g;zgii? @ﬁ!ME;NA@iQEI@iE%QgIOERégﬁuigMgggsr ;ijé
2-2151843-2 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 8-2151843-5 | 1901094-3 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) AT T T T 1190551 TRETAINER TNSULATION DIAL VE
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 : 8-2151843-4 - - - N I B B 7180237 [SCR. SKT 1D CAP M3 X 4.0 VR
e . T SERVO MECHANICAL FEED | 21199491 1338685~ 5-18022-5 2119653-2 - - ) N 2168400-6  |SHCS. LOW HEAD. RoHS. M5 X 16 570
LATCH PLATEgﬁ; PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 2119799~ 2063440-1 _ o 2119580-1 |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
2-2151843-7 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE : : : : : : : - - - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
7-2151843-7 B CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - L] 356885-4 STOP, SHEAR 231
- -] - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
- Tl - - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
- -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [172
APPLICATOR DATA N - | ] 994969 - MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
CRIMP ST17E TYPE - |REF |REF|REF|REF| 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
WIRE |1.57 mm [.062] F - - - 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
TNSUL 12 03 wm [ 080 0 N -] 8-21084-1 |O-RING, .801 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. 152
- -] - 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
APPLICAZ%;%B%;gUCTIONS L] b 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
B 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
-4 4] 4] 4 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
- - - 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
B [-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
TERMINAL DATA: HIROSE TERMINAL HIROSE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | 1 1 1 21196501 RAM, ASTAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
TERMINAL NAME: SOCKET A - 1 1 1 1 21190927-7 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
WIRE STRIP LENGTH 7| INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE : L oredeelit PN RETATH, bRUD, 9116 R B4 .
2 00-2.50 mm [ 079-.098 IN] — 1.20-1.90 mm [.047-.075 IN] - B L cl19799-1 |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF o0
' | ‘ | ' ' ' ‘ - REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
XEEMM%MN HONE : r - |- 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
PECTEICATION B [-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
- REF| - | - 2119944-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
TERMINALS APPLIED - | | | | 455888-1 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
TE TERMINAL HIROSE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL HIROSE TERMINAL S L L O 8-240641-8 |SPACLR &1
286890- | DF 1B-20225CFA 286890-2 DF 1B-20225CF S LA A I A S c119906-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE /]
B 2119740-1 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
-2l 21212 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
B 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
o - e i o TeRT nElonT SN - 3 [ 33 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 |62
ST/E Fgl mm [ INCH ] REFERENCE SETTING - - 1 1 ?3;2222? ii@t HEEEED S 22
20 AWG 0.88+/-0.03 [.035+/-.001] 1.9 -l 2] 2] 2168083-8  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 53
c2 AW 0.82+/-0.03 [.032+/-.001] 9.0 - -] 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
c4Ale 0.77+/-0.03 [.030+/-.001] 9.2 : B 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
B 2079383-1 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
B 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
B 2119957-1 |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
*WARNING B 2119644-1  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO S A A A 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
il I ARGEST WIRE ST7F SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS B 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING S e e T ;g
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. b 1-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
B 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 24
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY N N 2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION -3 ]3] 3] 3 [-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. T T 1195331 |STRIPPER. SIDE FEED 9
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT i I N A S R O 1-690518-9 |HOLD DOWN, TERMINAL 13
@Egﬁ%i%gALSE%E%EW?QHFngiéﬁTAggw?gi%oR” CONVERSION: 8-2151843 AT LA (LORTIND oRRAE, HAT .
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151843 e pe e e ) 1721680831 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 6 16
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151843 N - 1-690464-4 |SHEAR PLATE, REAR 15
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE N o c119862-1 |oHCAR HOLDER, REAR L4
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. Aﬁ\ N - |2 2] 272 2119806-1 INSERT, SHEAR 13
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 S T S O Sccco) 0 oPRIND, LOWPRESSTON e
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 242 S L A 1-356885-4 |STOF, SHEAR I
N - 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
/1\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152 /A L 16050951 [PLOATING SHEAR, PRONI ’
: - N ] 1803336-5 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
/3\ WAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - W W W 1-240641-9 |SPACER !
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. B 690468 | DEPRESSOR SHEAR, REAR 6
/o\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE S L A cl19707-4  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 0
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - | W W W 2-238011-5 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
EEE AR IR UG ARPLRCATOR e EELD. f 1 [ 1 [ 1 | 2119782-1 [FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE 25| NPt ) 1803329-1 CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
A0 SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - | - [ - [t [ -] 2119640-1 [PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 S L O 4008858-7  |SPACER, CRIMPER :
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. B . B | B 2079988 - | BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249 1 1 W 1 1 1 1-1803325-1 |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
Z/AL TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, “771-271-251-221-211 PART NO DESCRIPTION g ST -2 -25 =22 -2 PART NO DESCRIPTION I&EM
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE TS JURLTIE TS SOTIOCLED BeCORERT T 17D, FLEC Om comomTion T oy 28DEC20712 — —
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL OB e RO R K. STAKEM — ZZ[ﬁE;TEC“”C*VW
INFORMATION . ey c8DEC2012 —> Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE SpeC 1E 1D APVD ?8DEC2012 [NaME ‘
P AC I F I C v E R S I ON mm o LELBIN Ocean Side Feed
Dol L Applicator
S h OW m O m S h 6 6 <‘» S 3 O { 4 & 4 O { 4 @G§ E\EE %: APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) S G LEC . A 1| 00779 [8=2151843 )
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE ] SHEET | OFA REVC
AP 805 RV STHARZ000 | SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e YPE

MECHANTCAL

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

REF
|
Q="
I —
=

-

CAM POSTTTONS

S0mm S TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

C;T___}

- U

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

IRETR NG ORGAN ZaTion | DWN 28DEC20T 2 o
! K. STAKEM O TE Connectivity
o BAILEY 28DEC2012 > ilfizﬁ;7Horrsbur% PA 17105-3608
F) //\ <:: I F } <:: \v/ { F% \ES J <:> ?ﬁ EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE . [#PvD 28DEC2012 |name
m _LLLBIN Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 e = hoplicator
' ' 2 PLC +- _ -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) @ngtg : I

AAAAAA +- -

\\\\\\ ] WEIGHT . A‘ 00779 @:215W843
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — [>"F pop | OFA REVC

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




